
PIESE INTRETINERE MOTOUTILAJE

I.D.: 88919778

Data publicarii	30.10.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.852,08 RON - 3.852,08 RON

Descriere: CUREA 2*54.62=109.24 LEI RULMENT 2*50.42=100.84 SINA 40CM 2*155.46=310.92 UNSOARE 2*71.43=142.86 ROLA LANT RCS 1840 1*1855.46 FILTRU AER 2*31.93=63.87 ULEI STIHL 10*46.22=462.18 ARC 8*4.20=33.61 SET INEL ROATA LANT 2*138.66=277.31 ULEI FOREST 10*15.97=159.66 PILA 6*8.40=50.42 CAPAC CARBURATOR 1*50.42 ULEI 4T 7*33.61=235.29
